Klubmesterskab - rally - 1. kgrer

Jonas Aagaard
Henrik Mgller-Nielsen

Klubmesterskab - rally - 2. kgrer

Lasse Svendsen
Malene Mgller-Nielsen
Winnie Poulsen

Jens Aagaard

Rallypokalen

Malene Mgller-Nielsen
Jonas Aagaard

Winnie Poulsen

Lasse Svendsen

Henrik Mgller-Nielsen
Jens Aagaard

17-04 - DM1 - Nysum
25-04 - RS - Yding

41

15-05 - DM2 - Stoholm

05-06 - DM3 - Kalundborg

41
31

26-06 - DM4 - Korskroen

31

31
41

14-08 - YM1 - Randers

28/29-08 - DMS5 - Sydhavsrally

Total

44
33

83
64
43
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